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
Fuel/Heating: Radiant # of Fireplaces: 1 Fixtures Leased:
Outdoor Area: Balcony(s) Fixtures Rmvd: No :
Type of Roof: Asphalt Floor Finish:
Maint Fee Inc: Garbage Pickup, Gardening, Sewer
Legal: STRATA LOT 2, BLOCK 45, PLAN BCS2650, DISTRICT LOT 302, GROUP 1, NEW WESTMINSTER LAND DISTRICT, TOGETHER WITH AN

INTEREST IN THE COMMON PROPERTY IN PROPORTION TO THE UNIT ENTITLEMENT OF THE STRATA LOT AS SHOWN ON FORM 1 0R YV,
Amenities: Garden, In Suite Laundry

Site Influences: Central Location, Lane Access, Recreation Nearby, Shopping Nearby

Features: Oven - Built In
Floor Type Dimensions Floor Type Dimensions Floor Type Dimensions
Main Living Room 14'7 x 12'7 Bsmt Bedroom 10'8 x 8'8 X
Main Dining Room 12'7 x 6' b4 X
Main Kitchen 11'1 x 8' X X
Main Foyer 8'x5'6 b4 X
Above Master Bedroom 12'x11'3 X X
Above Bedroom 10'x 7'9 X X
Above Bedroom 9'x 8'6 X X
Bsmt Living Room 10'8 x 8'6 b4 X
Bsmt Kitchen 12' x12' X X
Bsmt Bedroom 8'8x7'10 X X
Finished Floor (Main): 587 # of Rooms: 11 # of Kitchens: 2 # of Levels: 3 | Bath  Floor # of Pieces Ensuite? Outbuildings
Finished Floor (Above): 587 Crawl/Bsmt. Height: 1 Main 3 No Barn:
Finished Floor (Below): 0 Restricted Age: 2 Above 4 Yes | workshop/Shed:
Finished Floor (Basement): 574 # of Pets: Cats: Dogs: 3 Above 4 No Pool:
Finished Floor (Total): 1,748 sq. ft. | # or % of Rentals Allowed: 4 Bsmt 4 No Garage Sz:
Bylaws: No Restrictions 5 Grg Dr Ht:

Unfinished Floor: 0 6
Grand Total: 1,748 sq. ft. | Basement: None 7

8

Listing Broker(s): Sutton Group-West Coast Realty

Great Family home in Mount Pleasant. This home offers over 1,748 sq ft in living space with an open floorplan and high ceilings. Open concept kitchen
with bright living-room on main level, 3 beds + 2 bath upstairs. Basement fully finished with 2 bedrooms and kitchenet, perfect for in-law or bigger
family. Very convenient location, close to public transportation, downtown core, shopping, schools and restaurants. |

REA Full Public The enclosed information, while deemed to be correct, is not guaranteed. 09/02/2019 01:48 PM
PREC* indicates 'Personal Real Estate Corporation'.



Presented by:

Nicky Tu PREC*

Keller Williams Elite Realty
Phone: 604-767-5913

nickyhmtu@gmail.com

Active 1402 1575 BEACH AVENUE

R2364826 Vancouver West

Board: V West End VW

Apartment/Condo V6G 1Y5

o N Sold Date: Frontage (feet):
Meas. Type: Frontage (metres):
Depth / Size (ft.): Bedrooms: 2
Lot Area (sq.ft.): 0.00 Bathrooms: 3
Flood Plain: Full Baths: 2

X Half Baths: 1
S Exposure: South

¢ If new, GST/HST inc?:
! Mgmt. Co's Name: MACDONALD COMMERCIAL
Mgmt. Co's Phone:  604-736-5611

i View: Yes: WATER VIEW/SUNSET
Complex / Subdiv: PLAZA DEL MAR
Services Connected: Community

Sewer Type: Community
Style of Home: 2 Storey, Penthouse Total Parking: 2  Covered Parking: 2
Construction: Concrete Parking: Garage; Underground
Exterior: Concrete, Mixed, Other
Foundation: Concrete Perimeter Reno. Year: Dist. to Public Transit:
Rain Screen: R.I. Plumbing: Units in Development: 25
Renovations: Title to Land:  Other
Water Supply: City/Municipal Metered Water:
Fireplace Fuel: Gas - Natural R.I. Fireplaces: Property Disc.: Yes
Fuel/Heating: Hot Water, Radiant # of Fireplaces: 1 Fixtures Leased: No :
Outdoor Area: Balcony(s), Rooftop Deck Fixtures Rmvd: No :
Type of Roof: Other Floor Finish: Mixed, Tile

Maint Fee Inc: Garbage Pickup, Gardening, Gas, Heat, Hot Water, Management, Snow removal

K ELITE REALTY

KELLERWII

Residential Attached
$2,688,000 (LP)

P 2

Original Price: $2,688,000
Approx. Year Built: 1977

Age: 42

Zoning: RM-5A
Gross Taxes: $7,414.66
For Tax Year: 2018

Maint. Fee: $1,047.23 Tax Inc. Utilities?: No

P.I.D.: 003-972-372
Tour:

Parking Access: Lane

Locker: Y
Dist. to School Bus:
Total Units in Strata: 25

Legal: STRATA LOT 39 PLAN VAS414 DISTRICT LOT 185 LAND DISTRICT 36 UNDIV 1948/49546 SHARE IN COM PROP THEREIN TOGETHER
WITH AN INTEREST IN THE COMMON PROPERTY IN PROPORTION TO THE UNIT ENTITLEMENT OF THE STRATA LOT AS SHOWN ON

Amenities: Elevator
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